1
SMD Socket anD pin connectorS,
parallel Mount
1. DeScription anD general featureS
general
DeScription
Low profile surface mount socket and pin connectors for parallel mounting. The number
of contacts for each connector is from 2 to 10 poles. This pair of connectors is an optimal

Capacitance 1 pF max.
2. technical SpecificationS
3. orDering inforMation
4. technical DraWingS
DiMenSionS, orDer coDe nuMberS
SOCkET CONNECTOR 8FM-PP-0nnn-02-278
Contact Plating Code -PP-: 78-Body: tin Clip: gold flash
38-Body: tin Clip: 0.75 μm gold
Code for number of contacts –0nnn-: 2 to 10 contacts
PIN CONNECTOR 8MM-11-0nnn-02-279
Contact Plating Code -11-: Body and clip: 0.25 μm gold
Code for number of contacts –0nnn-: 2 to 10 contacts
packaging inforMation
Available in bulk or in tape & reel packaging.
Socket conector 8FM-PP-0nnn-02-278 Pin conector 8MM-11-0nnn-02-279
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for precidip manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
853-87-024-10-001101  833-87-100-10-001101  350-10-164-00-206101  310-87-135-41-001101  480-10-264-00-001101  805-87-039-10-012101
 833-83-044-10-245101  110-87-632-41-105101  803-83-064-10-012101  510-87-179-18-112101  813-SS-004-30-005191  540-88-052-17-400
813-S1-006-10-017101  801-83-008-10-001101  351-10-114-00-004101  892-18-080-10-001101  803-83-018-20-001101  803-87-050-10-132101
 801-83-006-10-001101  850-10-050-20-001101  813-SS-020-10-474101  801-87-011-10-001101  833-87-006-30-001101  801-87-036-10-
003101  804-V3-096-10-193101  803-83-026-20-001101  410-83-272-41-105101  116-87-424-41-013101  851-87-014-40-252101  800-80-064-
10-002101  855-83-105-20-001101  811-SS-007-30-008101  803-87-100-20-001101  813-SS-006-30-004101  450-10-222-00-106101
801-87-064-10-268101  850-80-038-10-001101  160-10-308-00-001101  451-10-260-00-004101  115-87-640-41-001101  813-SS-020-30-007101
 811-SS-010-30-001101  546-87-419-19-111147  299-87-320-10-001101  803-83-020-10-004101  110-83-624-41-001101  851-83-050-40-
001101  350-10-144-00-019101  811-S1-002-30-014191  114-87-328-41-117101